
January 2025 Final Examinations - Grade 10 - 12

Monday, Jan. 6 Tuesday, Jan. 7 Wednesday, Jan. 8 Thursday, Jan. 9 Friday, Jan. 10

Classes Resume Regular Classes Regular Classes Regular Classes Regular Classes

Monday, Jan. 13 Tuesday, Jan. 14 Wednesday, Jan. 15 Thursday, Jan. 16 Friday, Jan. 17

Regular Classes ELA 30-1 (Part A)
ELA 30-2 (Part A)

9:00 - 12:00
Room 112 & 114

Social 30-1 (Part A)
9:00 - 12:00

Social 30-2 (Part A)
9:00 - 11:30

Room 113 & 114

Social 20 (Part A)
9:00-11:00

Room 113, 114, 118

Math 30-1
9:00-12:00
Room 117
Math 30-2
9:00-12:00
Room 114

Last Day of Classes Math 20-1
9:00-12:00

Room
107 & 112

Math 20-2
9:00-12:00
Room 120

Monday, Jan. 20 Tuesday, Jan. 21 Wednesday, Jan. 22 Thursday, Jan. 23 Friday, Jan. 24

ELA 30-1 (Part B)
ELA 30-2 (Part B)

9:00 - 12:00
Room 117 & 114

Social 30-1
(Part B)

Social 30-2
(Part B)

9:00-11:30
Room 117 & 114

Bio 30
9:00-12:00

Room 117 & 114

Chem 30
9:00-12:00

Room 114 & 117

ELA 20
9:00-11:00

Room
112 & 113

Science 10
9:00-12:00
Room

112 & 117

Bio 20
9:00-11:00

Room 112, 113,
118, 120

Chem 20
9:00-11:00

Room
121 & 122

Physics 20
9:00-12:00

Room
112 & 122

Math 10 C
9:00-12:00
Room 113,
118, 120

Social 20
(Part B)

9:00-11:00
Room 112, 113, 118

Monday, Jan. 27 Tuesday, Jan. 28 Wednesday, Jan. 29

Science 30
9:00-12:00
Room 117

First Day of Semester 2
Report Cards



January 2025 Schedule Grade 8 - 9

Monday, Jan. 20 Tuesday, Jan. 21 Wednesday, Jan. 22 Thursday, Jan. 23 Friday, Jan. 24

Regular Classes 8 & 9 Regular Classes 8 & 9 Regular Classes 8 & 9 Regular Classes 8 & 9

Science PAT (Howell)
(Burkart)

PAT
9:00-10:15

Room 401, 407, 408

PD Day
Grade 8 & 9

Monday, Jan. 27 Tuesday, Jan. 28 Wednesday, Jan.29

Regular Classes 8 & 9 First Day of Semester


